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File #:  Version: 109-1661 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:11/18/2009 Administration

On agenda: Final action:12/2/2009 12/2/2009

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Administration/Office of Management & Budget
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (  ) Amending
Type of Service: Budget Insertion
Purpose: Buffer Zone Protection Program Grant (Passaic Valley Sewage Commission) (All Wards)
Funding Source:  Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA), NJ Office of Homeland Security
Appropriation Amount:  $193,200.00
Budget Year: 2009
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor  (   ) Prof.  Ser.  (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open (   ) Non-Fair & Open  (   ) RFP  (   ) RFQ  (   ) Private Sale
(X) Grant  (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:
Funds accepted by Resolution #7R11-a 080509
Operating Agency: Police
Project period September 1, 2008 through May 31, 2011

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council12/2/2009 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency:  Administration/Office of Management & Budget
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (  ) Amending
Type of Service: Budget Insertion
Purpose: Buffer Zone Protection Program Grant (Passaic Valley Sewage Commission) (All Wards)
Funding Source: Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA), NJ Office of Homeland
Security
Appropriation Amount: $193,200.00
Budget Year: 2009
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor  (   ) Prof.  Ser.  (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open (   ) Non-Fair & Open  (   ) RFP  (   ) RFQ  (   ) Private Sale
(X) Grant  (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:
Funds accepted by Resolution #7R11-a 080509
Operating Agency: Police
Project period September 1, 2008 through May 31, 2011
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